
『市内観光施設めぐり』　　（路線バス） 【　2025,1,20～2025,3,31　】　　

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

(For Tentozan)

  Michinoeki Drift Ice Breaker Terminal

　道の駅　流氷砕氷船のりば 9:00 9:30 10:45 11:35 12:25 13:05 13:45 14:45 15:20 15:50 17:00

  Abashiri Bus Terminal

　網走バスﾀｰﾐﾅﾙ③のりば 9:04 9:34 10:49 11:39 12:29 13:09 13:49 14:49 15:24 15:54 17:04

  JR Abashiri Station

　網走駅②のりば 9:08 9:38 10:53 11:43 12:33 13:13 13:53 14:53 15:28 15:58 17:08

  Abashiri Prison

　刑務所前 9:11 9:41 10:56 11:46 12:36 13:16 13:56 14:56 15:31 16:01

  Tentozan iriguchi

　天都山入口 9:13 9:43 10:58 11:48 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:58 15:33 16:03

  Abashiri Prison Museum

　博物館網走監獄 9:15 9:45 11:00 11:50 12:40 13:20 14:00 15:00 15:35 16:05

  Drift Ice Museum

　天都山（流氷館） 9:20 9:50 11:05 11:55 12:45 13:25 14:05 15:05 15:40 16:10

  Hokkaido Museum Of Northern Peoples

　北方民族博物館 9:22 9:52 11:07 11:57 12:47 13:27 14:07 15:07 15:42 16:12

(For Drift Ice Breaker Terminal)

  Hokkaido Museum Of Northern Peoples

　北方民族博物館 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:17 13:07 14:02 14:42 15:17 16:07 16:30

  Drift Ice Museum

　天都山（流氷館） 10:09 10:39 11:39 12:19 13:09 14:04 14:44 15:19 16:09 16:32

  Abashiri Prison Museum

　博物館網走監獄 10:13 10:43 11:43 12:23 13:13 14:08 14:48 15:23 16:13 16:36

  Tentozan iriguchi

　天都山入口 10:15 10:45 11:45 12:25 13:15 14:10 14:50 15:25 16:15 16:38

  Abashiri Prison

　刑務所前 10:17 10:47 11:47 12:27 13:17 14:12 14:52 15:27 16:17 16:40

  JR Abashiri Station

　網走駅①のりば 8:22 8:42 10:22 10:52 11:52 12:32 13:22 14:17 14:57 15:32 16:22 16:45

　Nishi 4-chome

　西4丁目 8:23 8:43 10:23 10:53 11:53 12:33 13:23 14:18 14:58 15:33 16:23 16:46

  Abashiri Bus Terminal

　網走バスﾀｰﾐﾅﾙ④のりば 8:26 8:46 10:26 10:56 11:56 12:36 13:26 14:21 15:01 15:36 16:26 16:49

0:04 8:30 8:50 10:30 11:00 12:00 12:40 13:30 14:25 15:05 15:40 16:30 -　道の駅　流氷砕氷船のりば

網走バス㈱　　（０１５２）４３－４１０１

Operation day

１／２０～１／３１

２／　１～２／２８

３／　１～３／３１

  Michinoeki Drift Ice Breaker Terminal

刑務所前

網走駅

道 の 駅
流氷砕氷船

の り ば
180

390

　　施設めぐり

440

470

190

260

330 360

290

180

180

230

330

【バス運賃】

250

330

420

180

280

網走バス
ターミナル

博物館
網走監獄

天都山
流氷館

北方民族
博物館

480

510

210




